THERMAL AND ACOUSTIC INSULATION MATERIALS
TEKNOFIBRA SHEET
Teknofibra material is a 21st Century product with features that NO other heat
materials can offer.
Main features:
- Heat resistance up to 800 degrees C
- High acoustic properties
- Very light weight
- Carbon Thermal heat barrier
- High flexibility for easy fitment
- Self adhesive
- Available in sheets 1m x 0.73 m or in rolls 1.46 m x 20 metres
- Available in 2 mm thickness or 4 mm for increased thermal/acoustic resistance
TEKNOFIBRA CONTACT
Main features:
- Ultra high heat resistance of up to 1000 degrees C
- Increased strength/durability over Teknofibra sheet
- Light weight
- Carbon Thermal heat barrier
- Robust reflective surface capable of being formed into self supporting shapes
	 if/when desired
- Self adhesive
- Available in sheets 62 cm x 27 cm
TEKNOFIBRA TUBE
Main features:
- Tubes from (10 mm) to (50 mm)
- Manufactured from the same material as the sheet & sewn together using
	 Kevlar thread.
- Tubes have aluminium liner for ease of threading pipes/cables
- Available in 1 meter lengths
AIT-S-LITE E-glass fiber fabric, 1 side coated with a metal aluminum film, 1 side with pressure adhesive film.
Weight ca. 400 g/m (quadro), size 1 mtr x 1 mtr. nominal thickness about 0.6 mm th. Self adhesive.
AIT-S-GLASS E-glass fiber fabric, 1 side coated with alupolymer film, 1 side with pressure adhesive film.
Weight 1 kg/m (quadro), size 1 mt. x 1mt. x 1.1mm thickness. Self adhesive.
AIT-S-FELL E-glass needled felt (9 mm), 1 side with metal aluminum film, 1 side with pressure sensitive adhe-
sive. Nominal thickness from, weight (according the thickness) from 0.9 a 1.1 kg/m (quadro) size 1 mtr. x 1.0 mm
thickness.
AIT-S-ECO Mylar blanket, simple layer heat shield not self adhesive. Size 1 mt x 1 mt x 0.5 mm thickness.
AIT-S-ALL Fiber reinforced 120 micron aluminium foil, self strong adhesive roll. 50 mt lenght - 50 mm height.
16
SPECIAL HEAD GASKETS AND HEAD BOLTS
Wide range of special gaskets for sports cars, racing cars, vintage
cars. We can supply gaskets of various thickness and piston
diameters from custom-designed shapes and sizes. We can also
offer gaskets taken from samples or from design guaranteeing
highest quality standards. The materials used are carefully
selected and are chosen from highest technology, guaranteeing
maximum resistance and the highest of performance.
A.I.Tech special cylinder head bolts are direct replacement for
the standard bolts. These bolts are made from very high tensile
steel blanks. Basic machining is carried out prior to heat treating
and then finally the finishing process cleans up the thread
profile. These bolts help to protect the head gasket integrity in
uprated engines. Special group A and WRC cyl. head bolts are
available on demand.
Special aluminum towing eye as per FIA specification, cut from 8 mm thick ergal alloy billet. Are sold complete
with high tensile m8 bolts and nuts. These tow hooks are offered in three different sizes (60 mm and 80 mm) all
in red or yellow colour.
AIT-TOW-FIX connection between AIT-TOW and car body .
TOW HOOKS
AIT-TOW80/60
AIT-TOW-FIX
SPECIAL NUTS, STUDS AND BOLTS FOR WHEELS
We offer specialty wheel studs and bolts manufactured from high tensile steel which undergo a thread rolling
process to reduce the risk of fatigue related failures.
Knowledge from our competition experience has led us to use a dissimilar material for the nut from that for the
wheel stud. The additional copper coating of the nut assures security.
The latest addition to our range is the competition quality special aluminum wheel nut manufactured in Ergal 7075.
18
SPLINED STUD DOUBLE THREAD XAB STUD DOUBLE THREAD STUD
CONICAL SEAT NUT FLAT SEAT NUT SPHERICAL SEAT NUT
CONICAL SEAT BOLT FLAT SEAT BOLT SPHERICAL SEAT BOLT
Datasheet for special nuts, studs and bolts for wheels
SPLINED STUD
Ref. A B  C D E F G Application
AIT-68C 68 4 14 50 17    12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-82C 82 4 14 64 17 12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-100C 100 4 14 82 17 12 x 1,5 12,8 Ford
AIT-65CH 65 4 15 45 20 1/2” UNF 15,7 Chrysler
AIT-68CH 68 4 7 57 20 12 x 1,5 14,9 Chrysler
AIT-75G 75 4 11 59,5 20 14 x 1,5 14,3 Porsche
AIT-100G 100 5 13 82 20 14 x 1,5 14,8 Porsche
AIT-64HY 64 4 10 50 17 12 x 1,5 14,4 Hyundai
AIT-68H 68 5 11 52 19 12 x 1,5 12,3 Honda
AIT-61M 61 4 8 42 20 12 x 1,5 14,7 Mazda
AIT-65M 65 4 11 50 17 12 x 1,5 13 Mazda
AIT-67MIT 67 3 7 57 18 12 x 1,5 14,2 Mitsubishi
AIT-62N 62 5 7 50 20 12 x 1,25 14,2 Nissan
AIT-64N 64 4 10 50 19 12 x 1,25 12,8 Nissan
AIT-60R 60 4 11 45 18 12 x 1,5 12,3 Rover
AIT-66S 66 5 10 51 19 12 x 1,25 14,2 Subaru
AIT-68STR 68 9 15 51 24 14 x 1,5 16,9 Lancia Stratos
AIT-73T 73 5 9 59 18 12 x 1,5 14,3 Toyota
AIT-69V 69 4 10 55 18 12 x 1,5 12,4 Volvo
AIT-70V 70 5 17 48 21 12 x 1,5 16,3 Volvo
AIT-72J 72 5 10 57 18 1/2” UNF 13,7 Jaguar/Aston Martin
AIT-59D 59 3 10 46 19 12 x 1,25 12,4 Daewoo/Matiz
AIT-70AR 70 5 10 55 20 12 x 1,5 13,8 Alfa Romeo (old style)
AIT-74V 74 4 13 57 18 12 x 1,5 13,5 Volvo
AIT-81AR 81 5 19 57 22 x19 12 x 1,5 12 Alfa Romeo (old style)
AIT-84J 84 5 7 72 17 1/2” UNF 13,4 Jaguar
AIT-55F 55 5 15 35 20 14 x 1,5 14,9 VW/ Audi/Porsche
AIT-74NSR 74 6 14 54 24 5/8” 17,5 Nascar
AIT-108NSR 108 6 14 88 24 5/8” 17,5 Nascar
DOUBLE THREAD XAB STUD (reinforced root)
Ref. A B  C D E F G Application
AIT-70XA 70 13 12 45 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-70XB 70 13 12 45 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-84XA 84 13 12 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-84XB 84 13 12 59 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,25 18 x 15 Universal application
AIT-90XD 90 15 12 63 1/2” UNF 1/2” UNF 18 x 9/16” Universal application
DOUBLE THREAD STUD (for universal applications)
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-68A 68 15 46 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-82A 82 15 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-100A 100 15 77 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-68B 68 15 46 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-82B 82 15 59 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-100B 100 15 77 12 x 1,25 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-68F 68 15 46 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-82F 82 15 59 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-100F 100 15 77 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-70OP 70 15 47 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-90OP 90 15 67 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-100OP 100 15 77 12 x 1,5 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-71M 71 15 48 14 x 1,25 14 x 1,25 Bmw Mini 06/07
AIT-80M 80 15 57 14 x 1,25 14 x 1,25 Bmw Mini 06/07
AIT-65PC 65 15 43 14 x 1,5 14 x 1,5 Porsche Cayman
CONICAL SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO 25 23 14 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO1 25 23 14 19 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-DADO2 28 28 13 19 12 x 1,5 Ford Motorsport
AIT-DADO4 27 25 16 22 14 x 1,5 Gr. A/WRC/VW
AIT-DADO6 27 25 16 19 14 x 1,5 Gr. A/WRC/VW
AIT-DADO9 27 25 15 17 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO10 33 23 23 19 12 x 1,5 Mitsubishi
AIT-DADO12 28,5 28 16 19 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-DADO15 27 25 16 3/4” 1/2 UNF Jaguar/Usa
AIT-DADO18 25 23 15,5 17 12 x 1,5 Opel
AIT-DAAL 27 22 19 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DAAL1 27 22 19 19 12 x 1,5 Universal application
AIT-DAAL2 34 22 20 19 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DAAL3 34 22 20 19 12 x 1,5 Ford/Universal appl.
AIT-DAAL6 27 25 16 19 14 x 1,5 VW/Porsche
AIT-DAAL11 28 28 13 19 12 x 1,5 Ford Motorsport
AIT-DAAL15 27 25 16 3/4” 1/2 UNF Jaguar/Usa
FLAT SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO3 29 28 21 19 12 x 1,25 Peugeot/Citroen
CONICAL SEAT NUT
Ref. A B  C D E Application
AIT-DADO5 28 25 17 19 14 x 1,5 VW/Audi
AIT-DADO7 28 25 17 17 12 x 1,25 Renault
AIT-DADO8 27 25 15 17 12 x 1,25 Universal application
AIT-DADO19 27 25 17,5 17 12 x 1,5 Opel/Universal appl.
AIT-DAAL8 31 25 20 19 14 x 1,5 VW -Porsche
CONICAL SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E F
AIT-BA75 75 14 48 19 12 x 1,25
AIT-BB75 75 14 48 19 12 x 1,5
AIT-BL75 75 14 48 17 14 x 1,5
AIT-BH75 75 14 46 19 12 x 1,75
AIT-BG75 75 14 48 17 12 x 1,5
FLAT SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E   F
AIT-BP80 80 20 54 19 12 x 1,25
SPHERICAL SEAT BOLT
Ref. A B  D E F
AIT-BF75 75 14 54 19 14 x 1,5
AIT-BM75 75 14 74 17 12 x 1,5
AIT-BM85 85 14 64 17 12 x 1,5
Note: The Ergal nuts (DAAL) are available a stock only
black colour, six colours choices to order (minimum
order 300 pieces).
AIT-DADO= STEEL MADE
AIT-DAAL= ALUMINIUM MADE
Clutch drive discs, pressure plates and lightweight steel flywheels
20
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT10160 FIAT 160 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10170 FIAT-AUTOBIANCHI-CINQUECENTO 170 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10171 FIAT 170 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10180 FIAT-CINQUECENTO SPORTING/600 SP. 180 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10181 FIAT 180 mm 19 mmx 17 s
AIT10182 FIAT 180 mm 23 mmx 20 s
AIT10190 FIAT-UNO TURBO untill year 1988 190 mm 19 mmx 17 s
AIT10191 FIAT-UNO TURBO after year 1988 190 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10192 FIAT PUNTO SX-ELX 1580 190 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT10200 FIAT-UNO TURBO after year 1990- LANCIA 200 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10201 FIAT 200 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10215 FIAT LANCIA 215 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10216 FIAT 215 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT10230 FIAT-LANCIA-ALFA ROMEO-PORSCHE 911 230 mm 23 mm x 20 s
AIT10193 LANCIA DELTA GR. A (double disc) 190 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT20180 PEUGEOT 205 1,3 RALLY - 106 RALLY 180 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20181 PEUGEOT 200 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT20200 P.205/309-106 1,6 16V-C.SAXO 1,6 Lt. 16v 200 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20215 PEUGEOT 309 16V/405 215 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT20230 PEUGEOT 206 2000 16V WRC 230 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT30190 CORSA 1200 190 mm 18,5 mm x 14 s
AIT30200 OPEL CORSA GSI 200 mm 18,5 mm x 14 s
AIT30201 OPEL 215 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT30215 OPEL KADETT GSI 1,8/2,0 215 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT30216 OPEL 215 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT30225 OPEL KADETT GSI 16V 228 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT30228 OPEL 228 mm 25 mm x 14 s
AIT40180 RENAULT 180 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT40190 RENAULT 190 mm 17 mm x 20 s
AIT40200 RENAULT 5 GTT./CLIO 16V/WILLIAMS 200 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT40215 RENAULT MEGANE 2.0lt. 16V/CLIO RS 215 mm 22 mm x 26 s
AIT40216 RENAULT ALPINE A110 215 mm 24 mm x 21 s
AIT45190 ROVER 190 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT45200 ROVER 216 200 mm 21 mm x 18 s
AIT45215 ROVER 215 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT50190 VOLKSWAGEN 190 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50200 VOLKSWAGEN/ALFA ROMEO 200 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50201 ALFA ROMEO GTA 200 mm 22,1 mm x 28 s
Ref. Description Diameter  Spline
AIT50203 ALFA GIULIA 1300/1500 200 mm 25,5 mm x 10 s
AIT50210 VOLKSWAGEN 210 mm 21 mm x 24 s
AIT50211 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16V 210 mm 22,1mm x 28 s
AIT50215 VOLKSWAGEN 215 mm 21,1 mm x 24 s
AIT50216 ALFA1750-GIULIA 1,3/1,6 215 mm 25,5 mm x 10 s
AIT50218 ALFA 75 TURBO 215 mm 22 mm x 19 s
AIT50225 VOLKSWAGEN - SEAT 225 mm 22,1 mm x 28 s
AIT60190 FORD KA 190 mm 19,7 mm x 17 s
AIT60200 FORD ESCORT RS 200 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT60215 FORD RS 2000 MK II 215 mm 26 mm x 23 s
AIT60220 FORD FIESTA/ESCORT TURBO 220 mm 19 mm x 17 s
AIT60240 FORD SIERRA/ESCORT COSW. 240 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT65180 INNOCENTI MINI MINOR 180 mm 53 mm x 32 s
AIT65190 INNOCENTI IM3 190 mm 53 mm x 32 s
AIT70215 BMW316 215 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT70225 BMW - MINICOOPER 225 mm 28 mm x 20 s
AIT70230 BMW M3 E30 230 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT70240 BMW M3 E36 240 mm 29 mm x 10 s
AIT80180 SUZUKI 180 mm 20 mm x18 s
AIT80190 SUZUKI 1,3 190 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT80191 SUZUKI SWIFT 190 mm 19 mm x 18 s
AIT80200 SUZUKI 200 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT81200 HONDA CIVIC ACCORD 16V 200 mm 22 mm x 21 s
AIT81201 HONDA CIVIC 16V 200 mm 22,5 mm x 20 s
AIT81215 HONDA CIVIC V TECH 214 mm 22,5 mm x 20 s
AIT81216 HONDA INTEGRA 215 mm 26 mm x 24 s
AIT82225 MAZDA 323 GTX 225 mm 22,2 mm x 20 s
AIT85230 SUBARU IMPREZA 228 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT85232 SUBARU NUOVA IMPREZA WRX (Tr. rally) 228 mm 24,2 mm x 24 s
AIT85240 SUBARU IMPREZA Sti 240 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT87240 NISSAN PATROL TERRANO 241 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT88215 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 215 mm 25,5 mm x 24 s
AIT88225 MITSUBISHI EVO I-II-III 228 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88226 MITSUBISHI 228 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88230 MITSUBISHI EVO IV-V/PAJERO 230 mm 26 mm x 23 s
AIT88240 MITSUBISHI 240 mm 29 mm x 14 s
AIT88242 MITSUBISHI EVO VII 240 mm 25,4 mm x 23 s
AIT88250 MITSUBISHI 250 mm 26 mm x 23 s
Uprated clutch pressure plates assemblies
Ref. Application
AIT-160 Clutch cover for FAT 160 mm drive disc
AIT-170 Clutch cover for FIAT 170 mm drive disc
AIT-180 Clutch cover for FIAT and PEUGEOT 180 mm drive disc
AIT-190 Clutch cover for FIAT 190 mm drive disc
AIT-200 Clutch cover for FIAT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200A Clutch cover for PEUGEOT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200B Clutch cover for RENAULT 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200C Clutch cover for OPEL CORSA 8V 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200CC Clutch cover for OPEL CORSA 16V 200 mm drive disc (Standard type flywheel)
AIT-200D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200F Clutch cover for ALfA ROMEO 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200AA Clutch cover for PEUGEOT106 S16 & CITROEN SAXO VTS 200 mm drive disc
AIT-200AB Clutch cover for PEUGEOT/ROVER 200mm drive disc
AIT-200S Clutch cover for SUZUKI 200 mm drive disc
AIT-210D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 210 mm drive disc
AIT-215 Clutch cover for FIAT 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215A Clutch cover for PEUGEOT 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215B Clutch cover for RENAULT CLIO RS-MEGANE COACH 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215C Clutch cover for OPEL 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 215 mm drive disc
AIT-215P Clutch cover for FIAT PUNTO 215 mm drive disc
AIT-230 Clutch cover for FIAT-LANCIA-ALfA ROMEO 230 mm drive disc
AIT-230AR Clutch cover for ALfA ROMEO 156 230 mm drive disc
AIT-230C Clutch cover for OPEL 228 mm drive disc
AIT-230CC Clutch cover for OPEL 228 mm drive disc (Pot type flywheel)
AIT-230D Clutch cover for VOLKSWAGEN 230 mm drive disc
AIT-240 Clutch cover for FORD COSW. 240 mm drive disc
AIT-230A/N Clutch cover for LANCIA DELTA EVO & 16V & A.ROMEO 155 Q4 230 mm drive disc (2011 version)
AIT-230M Clutch cover for MITSUBISHI IV-V 230 mm drive disc (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-230S Clutch cover for SUBARU IMPREZA 230 mm drive disc (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-240M Clutch cover for MITSUBUSHI EVO VII (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-240S Clutch cover for SUBAUR IMPREZA STI 240 mm (only with O.E. returned part)
AIT-JTD KIT FIAT-LANCIA JTD clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
AIT-JTD AR KIT ALFA ROMEO JTD clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
AIT-HDI-P KIT PEUGEOT HDi clutch assy. Composed by: organic material drive disc, pressure plate cover and release bearing
This uprated clutch cover are a direct replacement for the standard unit, having a stronger diaphragm giving a
30% extra clamp load. Best results with the A.I.Tech. drive discs.
22
SPECIAL DASHBOARD, GAUGES AND CHRONOMETERS
AIT-PRO TACK EVO
High performance digital dashboard unit that can be installed in any type of car. The instrument panel also offers
the typical information found on a street car dashboard with directional indicator lights and a graphic LCD panel
that shows a real time view of the car’s parameters.
Suitable for sport prototypes, formula cars, touring and rally cars. Features a graphic LCD panel, 4 hours of
data logging, 999 laps memory using optional trackside beacon and optical onboard sensor, CAN BUS
(for optional expansion). USB, firmware upgradable (downloadable free of charge from website). It is supplied
complete with wiring harness, sensors, PC software and manual.
Dimension: 160 x 85 x 40 mm.
AIT-PRO REV
This tachometer can be used with any type of 2 or 4 stroke engine with one or more
coils using the tacho output of the ignition system, or connecting in to one of the
avaiable coils.
Features: 10 programmable shift lights, RPM peak value record, 6 hours data
Logger (optional).
Dimension: 80 mm diam. - 58 mm. deep.
AIT-RT2/11
This all new Rally chronometer uses the highest quality processors built into a
rugged case (100 x 65 x 24 mm) for reliability in the toughest conditions.
A.I. Tech continued quest for innovation has produced the RT2/11 chronometer.
Designed for co-drivers by co-drivers, the RT2 is packed with no nonsense features
to meet the requirements of rally crews in todayís high tech sport.
Cost is always important and to that end we have come up with a Chronometer
with an excellent  list of features at a very competitive price.
Time stops for no-one!
AIT-RT3
Circuit chronometer with waterproof membrane fuction keyboard and digit time display with 0.01 sec. accuracy.
Features: 250 laps memory, intermadiate time, best time, connection to PC or printer. It is supplied complete with
PC software and cable.
Dimension: 100 x 65 x 24 mm only.
AIT-PRO TACK EVO AIT-RT3
EXTRA-LIGHT STARTER BATTERIES ENERGA
ULTRA LIGHT WEIGHT BATTERIES FROM TECNO2 BY ENERGA
Generally 5 times lighter than equivalent Lead Acid batteries.
ENERGA manufacture a range of Li Po Lithium batteries for all race/rally applications. They deliver unequalled
cranking currents for longer, whilst maintaining high voltages,     even in the coldest of starts. Battery life of the
Lithium battery is also extremely long outlasting most competitors.
They are fully compatible with all 12 volts electrical systems (alternator, alarm system, electronic devices, etc…) and
so replaceable to the standard lead-acid batteries. An other strength of lithium batteries is the duration since  the
expected life is greater than 5 years.
The ENERGA Lithium batteries range of batteries 7Ah, to 100Ah equivalent and up to 1200 Amp max discharge current.
Ref. LITH 2, 3Ah LITH  4, 6Ah  LITH  6, 9Ah LITH 12, 3Ah LITH 16, 4Ah LITH  24, 6Ah
Model 13-3A  – 13-5A – 13-7A – 13-12R – 13-17R – 13-25R –
Case PVC PVC PVC All. / PE All. / PE All. / PE
Nominal voltage 13,2 Volt 13,2 Volt 13,2 Volt 13,2 Volt 13,2 Volt 13,2 Volt
Capacity 2,3 A/h 4,6 A/h 6,9 A/h 12,3 A/h 16,4 A/h 24,6 A/h
Max charge voltage 14,4 Volt 14,4 Volt 14,4 Volt 14,4 Volt 14,4 Volt 14,4 Volt
Min discharge voltage 8 Volt 8 Volt 8 Volt 8 Volt 8 Volt 8 Volt
Max charge current 8 A 16 A 24 A 48 A 64 A 80 A
Max discharge current (5 sec.) 120 A 240 A 360 A 600 A 800 A 1200 A
Pole + Right Right Right Right Right Right
Dimensions
112 x 34
h 111 mm
118 x 80 h
94 mm
118 x 88 h
111 mm
139 x 93
h 155 mm
166 x 93
h 165 mm
247 x 93
h 165 mm
Weight 500 g 900 gr 1280 gr 2250 gr 2830 gr 4350 gr
It replaces the lead batteries
with capacity up to…
7 Ah 10 Ah 20 Ah 50 Ah 70 Ah 100 Ah
The A.I.Tech, batteries range is completed with many special accessories. For further informations ask to: info@aitechitaly.com
SPECIAL OPTIONS FOR ENERGA BATTERIES
LITH/BMS	 BMS electronic circuit integrated (models 13-3, 13-5, 13-7 excluded)
LITH/CHA14-1.5	 Lithium battery charger mod. C14-1.5 (1,5 Ampere)
LITH/CHA14-6	 Lithium battery charger mod. C14-6 (6 Ampere)
LITH/CHA14-10	 Lithium battery charger mod. C14-10 (10 Ampere)
LITH/BRK	 Hold-Down Bracket  (models 13-3, 13-5 excluded)
LITH/POLE	 Car adapter poles (couple)
PORTABLE VERSION
Three versions (LITH12,3Ah - LITH16,4Ah - LITH24.6Ah) are available without  charge  in all models. These batteries,
with alluminium/PE case, without the traditional fixed connection poles are equipped with Anderson connector (easy to
use cable) and handle. They are ideal for applications where light weight, small size and high capacity are required.
PA
P
R
IC
A
 a
dv
Advanced Innovation Technology products are distributed by:
 A
ite
ch
ca
ta
lo
gu
e
EN
_0
1_
20
12